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2019 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 22. - 23.6.2019

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
22.06.2019 - 10:55 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rzym (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 18 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rzym (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 17 2:09.74 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 16 2:12.36 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia POL Ostrowiec Sw. 21.05.2009
Rekord Polski 15 2:14.24 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia POL Gorzow Wlkp. 11.07.2008
Rekord Polski 14 2:14.59 BERNAT Laura POL Lublin 04.05.2019
Rekord LOZP 2:12.28 SZYNAL Ludwika POL Szczecin 27.05.2016
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. RYFKA Maja 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:33.56 527 35.83 39.89 40.19 37.65
2. CIURSKA Gabriela 13 Uks 51 2:37.62 487 36.75 39.56 40.52 40.79
3. SUROWIEC Gabriela 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:42.96 441 38.21 43.08 42.47 39.20
4. KĘDZIOR Pola 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:51.31 379 42.73 43.45 43.22 41.91
5. DANILEWICZ Julia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:56.43 347 41.70 46.07 45.29 43.37
6. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:59.23 331 42.99 46.95 47.10 42.19
7. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:09.50 280 45.40 49.75 50.31 44.04
8. SAGAN Amelia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:11.93 270 45.02 49.44 49.13 48.34
9. SALASA Zuzanna 13 UKP Bychawa 3:19.47 240 46.53 51.24 52.99 48.71

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:25.38 621 33.59 36.64 38.11 37.04
2. DWOJAK Wiktoria 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:29.64 569 35.26 38.78 38.06 37.54
3. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.57 559 35.37 38.75 39.32 37.13
4. MALEC Klaudia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:34.47 518 35.62 39.56 40.90 38.39
5. STAWSKA Laura 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:34.61 516 36.42 38.47 40.29 39.43
6. NOWICKA Aleksandra 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:54.43 359 39.92 45.35 45.70 43.46
7. POŹDZIK Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:03.90 307 43.99 46.66 48.03 45.22
8. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:10.66 275 44.10 49.06
9. UTKA Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:19.97 238 45.07 50.85 52.70 51.35

OPEN

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:25.38 621 33.59 36.64 38.11 37.04
2. PIESKO Martyna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:28.38 584 35.14 38.10 38.31 36.83
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:28.76 580 35.14 38.23 38.37 37.02
4. ADAMCZYK Julia 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:28.98 577 35.28 38.30 38.67 36.73
5. DWOJAK Wiktoria 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:29.64 569 35.26 38.78 38.06 37.54
6. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.57 559 35.37 38.75 39.32 37.13
7. PIOTROWICZ Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.74 535 35.56 38.83 39.55 38.80
8. RYFKA Maja 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:33.56 527 35.83 39.89 40.19 37.65
9. MALEC Klaudia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:34.47 518 35.62 39.56 40.90 38.39

10. STAWSKA Laura 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:34.61 516 36.42 38.47 40.29 39.43
11. SAMUŁA Kornelia 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:35.20 510 35.89 39.59 40.14 39.58
12. CIURSKA Gabriela 13 Uks 51 2:37.62 487 36.75 39.56 40.52 40.79
13. SZYNAL Amelia 16 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:41.87 450 38.09 41.33 42.13 40.32
14. SUROWIEC Gabriela 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:42.96 441 38.21 43.08 42.47 39.20
15. KĘDZIOR Pola 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:51.31 379 42.73 43.45 43.22 41.91
16. NOWICKA Aleksandra 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:54.43 359 39.92 45.35 45.70 43.46
17. DANILEWICZ Julia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:56.43 347 41.70 46.07 45.29 43.37
18. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:59.23 331 42.99 46.95 47.10 42.19
19. POŹDZIK Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3:03.90 307 43.99 46.66 48.03 45.22
20. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:09.50 280 45.40 49.75 50.31 44.04
21. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:10.66 275 44.10 49.06
22. SAGAN Amelia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:11.93 270 45.02 49.44 49.13 48.34
23. SALASA Zuzanna 13 UKP Bychawa 3:19.47 240 46.53 51.24 52.99 48.71
24. UTKA Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska3:19.97 238 45.07 50.85 52.70 51.35


